
W"''' DCP"'I'tTMENT 
"',.,F FOAM NO. 5 
"'''''ROVED DEc.. J . 1 .. 1 II' . IVIDUAL FLIGHT RECOR/? ... 
(l)SERIAl NO. 0-501923 (2)NAME_",-,·I,,-,:1.L~V;;=;lW:.;::fS.L-. -=OO;;I;;;;U;,,-_-,=(IDII~,,:)=c-- (3)RANK l.n L\ . 14) AGE -=--_ 

(5) PERS. CLASS ___ l.II ___ =~(6~)B;RA~N;C~H~_=~~L~"_'~AA~~r~===~~"_R~' .. '~==:=3~~!".'~~=·'·!"~~~~1~~~ r.~&Il~.JI~.~~~~Del~~ •• ~= (8) ORGANIZATION A AS~)lGt~ED._--;""",,,,,,,,_--;,;;;A~TC~_-;;;;~FD ___ 2~ftd~~ Au ~ 
(9) ORGANIZATION ATIACHED .oR FORCL COM MRNO W~G GRO'" 

(to)PRESENT RATING & DATE ___ "_R~,"-.:....:.-.:.nMa>=== ___ w_'N_G_---, __ G"{li)ORIGINALRRArING & DATE
RC

'" . ,.-___ _ 

112/ TRANSFERRED FROM _ (13) FLIGHT RESTRICTIONS IIOne 
(15) TRANSFERRED TO 114) TRANSFER DATE 
(16) 00 1IIOT WRiTE 1"1 HUS S""CL 

:W:' ! _ I GROUP SQUADRON ( ) 
PERS ~ ~ A. F. COMMAND WING I NO. TV -PE STAnCH MO y 17 

~C=l~'=S=S~~~~-1 __ ~ ___ -+ ____ ~._N~O~._~_T...:V~P=E _~_~~_~--=--=~~ ____ -+_+' _R4' MONTH __ -I.U.UJ~ __ 19~ 

FIRST PilOT RATED PERS. NON-RATED 

NIGHT NON· PILOT OTHER OTHER 
DAY ARMS CREW 

P 
P 

1-ay • 
& • M OR HI SER .... ICE S PASS'C t 

~ 

~ flYING 
QUAU· AIRCRAFT Z tNST. COMMO. CO· >- is FlED • TYPE, MODEL z (IHeLIN PIlor PIlOT 
PilOT 

0 ~ 151 Pll. C 
&. SERIES TIME) CA CP DU ..... 

6 OD 
z S 

INSTRU· NIGHT INsnu· PILOT NON·MIl. 
MEl'll • .e," AIRCRAFT 

I " TRAINER OVER UNDER 
",OOH. P. ",OOH.P. 

SPECIAL INFORMA nON 

I I 20 21 22 2 ' 25 27 28 3 31 3 35 36 

:u. C-~ 2 7.21: 

'I 

1 

piO. '''' 

, 
" --~------~~~---i----r-~------~--~r---~--r-~~--------~--+---t---t-~r-­
!-----'------'------'-~t__-t__~--+ I.DD-n-+-~------t--~'7l'-'" ~"...-tu----+---+--+--+=-no"-n,--t--+-
~. COLUMN TOTALS 1.1 , • --

, . 

(.42) TOTAL STUDENT PILOT TIME (.43) TOTAL FIRST PILOT TIME {.4.4} TOTAL PILOT TIME 

137) THIS MONTH _____ ~~------------_+-------------I 1'''U 

138) PREVIOUS MONTHS THIS F. V. 4ao: 5' 
139) THIS FISCAL VEAR ;.....---+--------------t-~~--. ___ _ 4d-7r;.!'J 
\40) PREVIOUS FISCAL VEARS 2'4i41!t 
141) TO DATE I 7Y1i95 

~ 
u 
t • • 

AIRCRAFT 

19 

Nl 

20 

CARD NO.1 

21 22 23 24 

CARD NO.2 

25 26 27 28 I 29 30 3 1 32 

I 
I 

CARD NO.3 -

33 3. 35 36 

~ 
8 --1--T'+-~~i_+_+--~.--~-4--~--+----+--1 

r-----~~--~-----r_~r_-~_,,-_~·--1-~-+~-.I+--r-·~Ir-c--~--+---+--


